
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 195.0 335.0

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 335.0

3 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 310.0

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.0 310.0

5 Collier Hall Free State 188.4 305.0

6 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 305.0

7 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 295.0

8 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 183.0 290.0

9 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.5 285.0

10 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 197.6 285.0

11 AJ  Gowin Staley High School 188.4 275.0

12 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 275.0

13 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 197.3 275.0

14 Cameron Luedke Liberty North Eagles 189.0 265.0

15 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.5 265.0

16 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 265.0

17 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 191.0 260.0

18 Lucas  Bean Bonner Springs High School 183.0 255.0

19 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 255.0

20 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 250.0

21 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 193.8 245.0

22 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 245.0

23 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.4 240.0

24 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 196.4 235.0

25 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.7 235.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jose Maderos Piper High School 196.4 230.0

27 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 182.0 225.0

28 Landon  Shaw Holden High School 195.0 225.0

29 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.7 215.0

30 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 215.0

31 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 215.0

32 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 186.2 210.0

33 Grant  Harless Lansing High School 192.2 200.0

34 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 189.4 190.0

35 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 170.0

36 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 186.6 155.0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.5 495.0

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 485.0

3 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 195.0 475.0

4 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 193.8 445.0

5 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 435.0

6 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 197.3 435.0

7 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 435.0

8 Collier Hall Free State 188.4 425.0

9 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 410.0

10 AJ  Gowin Staley High School 188.4 405.0

11 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 405.0

12 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.5 375.0

13 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 365.0

14 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 191.0 355.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

15 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.7 350.0

16 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.4 350.0

17 Landon  Shaw Holden High School 195.0 345.0

18 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 325.0

19 Grant  Harless Lansing High School 192.2 315.0

20 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.7 305.0

21 Jose Maderos Piper High School 196.4 300.0

22 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 300.0

23 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 189.4 295.0

24 Cameron Luedke Liberty North Eagles 189.0 280.0

25 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 186.6 275.0

26 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 182.0 0.0

27 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 183.0 0.0

27 Lucas  Bean Bonner Springs High School 183.0 0.0

29 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 186.2 0.0

30 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 0.0

31 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 0.0

32 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 196.4 0.0

33 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.0 0.0

33 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 0.0

35 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 197.6 0.0

36 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 195.0 325.0

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 305.0

2 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 305.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 193.8 295.0

5 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.5 295.0

6 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 197.3 295.0

7 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 285.0

8 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 196.4 265.0

9 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 260.0

10 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 250.0

11 AJ  Gowin Staley High School 188.4 245.0

12 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 186.2 240.0

13 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 186.6 225.0

14 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.7 225.0

15 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 225.0

16 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 225.0

17 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 182.0 215.0

18 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 191.0 215.0

19 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.4 210.0

20 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 183.0 205.0

21 Cameron Luedke Liberty North Eagles 189.0 205.0

22 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.5 205.0

23 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 205.0

24 Grant  Harless Lansing High School 192.2 190.0

25 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 185.0

26 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 189.4 175.0

27 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.7 175.0

28 Jose Maderos Piper High School 196.4 170.0

29 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 165.0

30 Landon  Shaw Holden High School 195.0 165.0

31 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 165.0

32 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 160.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

33 Lucas  Bean Bonner Springs High School 183.0 0.0

34 Collier Hall Free State 188.4 0.0

35 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.0 0.0

36 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 197.6 0.0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 195.0 1135.0 10

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 1125.0 8

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.5 1055.0 6

4 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 197.3 1005.0 4

5 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 193.8 985.0 2

6 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 985.0 1

7 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 965.0 0

8 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 935.0 0

9 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 935.0 0

10 AJ  Gowin Staley High School 188.4 925.0 0

11 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 875.0 0

12 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.5 865.0 0

13 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 191.0 830.0 0

14 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.4 800.0 0

15 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.7 790.0 0

16 Cameron Luedke Liberty North Eagles 189.0 750.0 0

17 Landon  Shaw Holden High School 195.0 735.0 0

18 Collier Hall Free State 188.4 730.0 0

19 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 725.0 0

20 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.7 715.0 0

21 Grant  Harless Lansing High School 192.2 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

22 Jose Maderos Piper High School 196.4 700.0 0

23 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 675.0 0

24 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 189.4 660.0 0

25 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 186.6 655.0 0

26 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 580.0 0

27 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 196.4 500.0 0

28 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 183.0 495.0 0

29 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 480.0 0

30 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 186.2 450.0 0

31 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 182.0 440.0 0

32 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 415.0 0

33 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 335.0 0

34 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.0 310.0 0

35 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 197.6 285.0 0

36 Lucas  Bean Bonner Springs High School 183.0 255.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 195.0 5.821

5 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 198.0 5.682

9 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 194.5 5.424

17 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 197.3 5.094

19 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 193.8 5.083

26 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 4.975

28 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 4.947

31 AJ  Gowin Staley High School 188.4 4.91

32 Brock  Ross Riverton High School 197.0 4.898

35 Kaidyn James Pittsburg High School 195.0 4.795



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

50 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.5 4.494

59 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 4.419

62 Skylar Young Shawnee Mission North High School 191.0 4.346

72 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 189.4 4.224

75 DANIEL PETERSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 187.7 4.209

92 Cameron Luedke Liberty North Eagles 189.0 3.968

98 Collier Hall Free State 188.4 3.875

107 Landon  Shaw Holden High School 195.0 3.769

110 Tyler Overton Shawnee Mission North High School 196.0 3.699

113 Grant  Harless Lansing High School 192.2 3.668

121 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 197.7 3.617

124 Jose Maderos Piper High School 196.4 3.564

130 Jake Tharnish Lansing High School 186.6 3.51

133 BRODY PARR Basehor Linwood 189.4 3.485

138 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 3.421

154 Syre Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 2.959

166 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 183.0 2.705

172 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 196.4 2.546

174 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 198.0 2.424

175 Owen McAlpine-Smith West Franklin High School 182.0 2.418

176 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 186.2 2.417

191 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 197.0 2.107

196 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 1.771

203 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.0 1.574

204 Jack Wollard Pembroke Hill School 197.6 1.442

205 Lucas  Bean Bonner Springs High School 183.0 1.393


